CENÍK

	Termín
	Dospělá osoba s polopenzí
	Dospělá osoba bez stravování
	Dítě do 12 let s polopenzí
	Dítě do 12 let bez stravování

	28.12. 2013 – 4.1. 2013
	550 Kč
	-
	500 Kč
	-

	5.1. 2014 – 29. 3. 2014
	500 Kč
	300 Kč
	400 Kč
	250 Kč

	30.3. 2014 – 28. 6. 2014
	-
	250 Kč
	-
	-

	29.6. 2014 – 30. 8. 2014
	500 Kč
	300 Kč
	400 Kč
	250 Kč

	31.8. 2014 – 26. 12. 2014
	-
	250 Kč
	-
	200 Kč

	27.12. 2014 – 3.1. 2015
	550 Kč
	-
	500 Kč
	-


